EXHIBIT “A”

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

MEMORIAL PARK WASTEWATER TREATMENT

FACILITIES IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

[COUNTY PROJECT NO. P23P4; PROJECT FILE NO. E4955]

Contractor

1.

Anderson Pacific Engineering Construction, Inc.

2. Valentine Corporation
3. JMB Construction, Inc.
4.
5

Disney Construction, Inc.

. Mitchell Engineering

Bid Amount
$ 2,824,780.00

$ 3,031,085.00
$ 3,066,025.00
$ 3,669,378.00
$ 3,779,844.00



