EXHIBIT "A"

SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED

MEMORIAL PARK WASTEWATER TREATMENT FACILITIES IMPROVEMENT PROJECT

[COUNTY PROJECT NO. P23P4; PROJECT FILE NO. E4955]

Contractor		Bid Amount
1.	Anderson Pacific Engineering Construction, Inc.	\$ 2,824,780.00
2.	Valentine Corporation	\$ 3,031,085.00
3.	JMB Construction, Inc.	\$ 3,066,025.00
4.	Disney Construction, Inc.	\$ 3,669,378.00
5.	Mitchell Engineering	\$ 3,779,844.00